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CLASS

Pre-School
Pre-Primany
I

11

11
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VI

VI

VIII

FEE STRUCTURE

2023-24

TUTION FEE (per month)

550/-

600 -

68()/-

715/-

880/-

935/-

975/-

1000/-

1050/-

1100/-

ADMISSION FEE : Class Nursery to VIII Rs 200-/ at the time ot Admission

ANNUAL CHARGES : Class Nursery to VIII

DEVELOPMENT FEE : Class Nursery to VIII

Rs 2000-/per annum

Rs 2500~/ per annum
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